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AUTOLINEA GIORNALIERA ESTIVA

CASTELSARDO - TEMPIO PAUSANIA
in esercizio dal 16/06/2018 al 15/09/2018

Fermate

1

CASTELSARDO 6.35

BAIA OSTINA
MULTEDU

LA MUDDIZZA
LA CIACCIA
VALLEDORIA
BADESI

LA TOZZA
MUNTIGGIONI
AZZAGULTA
VIDDALBA
L’AVRU
TUNGONI
S.PIETRO
AGGIUS
TEMPIO P.

6.38
6.42
6.50
6.54
7.00
7.09
7.12
7.15
7.18
7.24
7.28
7.32
7.42
7.51
8.05

11.00
11.03
11.07
11.15
11.19
11.25
11.34
11.37
11.40
11.43
11.49
11.53
11.57
12.07
12.16
12.30

15.31
15.34
15.38
15.46

15.51
16.00
16.03
16.06
16.09
16.15
16.19
16.23
16.33
16.42
16.56

Fermate
TEMPIO P.
AGGIUS
S.PIETRO
TUNGONI
L’AVRU
VIDDALBA
AZZAGULTA
MUNTIGGIONI
LA TOZZA
BADESI
VALLEDORIA
LA CIACCIA
LA MUDDIZZA
MULTEDU

BIVIO Porto Cast

BAIA OSTINA
CASTELSARDO

09.35
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16.56
17.10
17.19
17.29
17.33
17.37
17.43
17.46
17.49
17.52
18.01
* k%
18.06
18.14

18.18
18.21



